

## Marshall Chamber of Commerce Presents: Partners in Patriotism In Memory of Ron Duvall



The Marshall Chamber of Commerce sells subscriptions for the Partners in Patriotism Program which consists of placing a 3' X 5' American Flag and 10' Pole on your lawn on the following Holidays: Memorial Day, Flag Day, July 4th, Labor Day, September 11th, and Veteran's Day.

Volunteers from the Chamber will place a permanent flag holder with a cap along the street in the lawns of subscribers. On each of the above Holidays at dawn, a volunteer from the Chamber will place the flag in these holders; the flag will fly all day and will be removed that evening.

Purchase a subscription for yourself or as a gift for a friend, neighbor or relative! If your purchase is to be given as a gift, please indicate that on this form; we will mail a card on your behalf to the recipient you are purchasing the subscription for informing them of your gift.

Complete this Registration Form and return it to the Marshall Chamber of Commerce, 214 N. Lafayette Avenue, with a Check or Cash or call the Chamber at (660) 886 - 3324 to pay with Card. You will receive an invoice annually to renew your Partners in Patriotism Subscription.

## Subscription Fee - \$45.00 Additional \$20.00 Set-Up Fee for New Subscribers

Additional \$20.00 Set-Op 1 ce for New Subscribers			
Individual Subscrip	otion	Business Subscription	
	/		
Individual/Business Name  Business Contact Name			
Address		Phone	
Email Address	Would You Like to	Receive Future Invoices Via Email? Yes or No	
Payment Options:	CashCheck	Debit/Credit Card	
I acknowledge by signing t	below that the Marshall Chamber of	Commerce is not responsible for damages.	
Signature	Da	te	
For gift subscriptions, please fill out the information below.			
	/		
Recipient Name	Address	Phone	
Upon renewal, please bill me Upon renewal, please bill the recipient.			